ADRENALYN XL FIFA 365 2018 (Panini)

INVINCIBLE MANCHESTER UNITED 0 133. Ronaldo 0 201. Bole
0 1. Messi/Ronaldo/Pogba/Hummels O 64. Emblem 0 134. Bale 0 202. Csernik
0 65. Carrick (FF) 0 135. Benzema 0 203. Moutari (RS)
AXL LEGENDS (L) 0 66. Smalling (FF) 0 204. Hajnal
0 2. Giggs (Manchester United) 0 67. Lindelof (1S) PARIS SAINT-GERMAIN 0 205. G. Lovrencsics
0 3. Henry (Barcelona) 0 68. Lukaku (IS) 0 136. Emblem 0 206. Varga
0 69. 2016-17 (M) 0 137. Di Maria (FF) 0 207. B. Lovrencsics
TOP MASTERS (TM) 0 70. De Gea 0 138. Matuidi (FF)
0 4. Pogba (Manchester United) 0 71. Bailly 0 139. Rabiot (FF) JUVENTUS
O 5. Neymar Jr. (Barcelona) 0 72. Jones 0 140. Alves (IS) 0 208. Emblem
0O 6. Messi (Barcelona) 0 73. Blind 0 141. Cavani (M) 0 209. Marchisio (FF)
0O 7. Ramos (Real Madrid) 0 74. Valencia 0 142. Trapp 0 210. Costa (IS)
0 8. Ronaldo (Real Madrid) O 75. Pogba 0 143. Kimpembe 0 211. Bentancur (IS)
0 9. Lewandowski (Bayern Minchen) O 76. Mkhitaryan 0 144. Silva 0212.17-5-2017 (M)
O 77. Fellaini 0O 145. Kurzawa 0 213. 21-5-2017 (M)
BOCA JUNIORS 0O 78. Mata 0 146. Marquinhos 0 214. Buffon
0 10. Emblem 0 79. Herrera O 147. Verratti 0 215. Benatia
0 11. Insaurralde (FF) 0 80. Martial 0O 148. Moura 0 216. Barzagli
0 12. Pérez (FF) 0 81. Rashford (RS) 0 149. Motta 0 217. Chiellini
0 13. Gago (FF) 0 150. Draxler 0 218. Rugani (RS)
O 14. Benedetto (FF) ATLETICO MADRID 0 151. Ben Arfa 0 219. Pjanic

0 15. 21-6-2017 (M) 0 82. Emblem 0 152. Cavani 0 220. Khedira

O 16. Sara 0 83. Luis (FF) 0 153. Guedes (RS) 0 221. Asamoah

0 17. Vergini 0O 84. Torres (FF) 0 222. Higuain

O 18. Peruzzi 0 85. Gabi (FF) BAYERN MUNCHEN 0 223. Mandzukic

0 19. Fabra 0 86. Koke (FF) 0 154. Emblem 0 224. Cuadrado

0 20. Silva 0 87. Godin (M) 0 155. Boateng (FF) 0 225. Dybala

021.Jara 0 88. Oblak 0 156. Robben (FF)

O 22. Barrios 0 89. Savic 0 157. Rodriguez (IS) AS ROMA

0 23. Zuqui 0 90. Godin 0 158. Tolisso (IS) 0 226. Emblem

O 24. Pérez 0 91. Juanfran 0 159. Neuer (M) 0 227. Florenzi (FF)

0 25. Centurion 0 92. Hernandez 0 160. Neuer 0 228. De Rossi (FF)

0 26. Pavon (RS) 0 93. Giménez 0 161. Hummels 0 229. Moreno (IS)

0 27.Bou 0 94. Gaitan 0 162. Alaba 0 230. Gonalons (IS)
0 95. Sadl 0 163. Kimmich 0 231. Totti (M)

PALMEIRAS 0 96. Carrasco 0 164. Thiago 0 232. Alisson

0 28. Emblem 0 97. Correa 0O 165. Martinez 0 233. Jesus

0 29. Prass (FF) 0 98. Griezmann 0 166. Ribéry 0 234. Peres

0 30. Zé Roberto (FF) 0 99. Gameiro 0 167. Vidal 0 235. Fazio

0 31. Dudu (FF) 0 168. Sanches 0 236. Manolas

0 32. Willian (FF) BARCELONA 0 169. Lewandowski 0 237. Emerson

0 33.27-11-2016 (M) 0 100. Emblem 0 170. Mdiller 0 238. Nainggolan

0 34. Jean
0 35. Dracena

0 101. Piqué (FF)
0 102. Iniesta (FF)

0 171. Coman (RS)

0 239. Pellegrini (RS)
0 240. Strootman

0 36. Juninho 0 103. Semedo (IS) BORUSSIA DORTMUND 0 241. Perotti

0 37. Fabiano 0 104. Messi/Iniesta (M) 0172. Emblem 0 242. Dzeko

0 38. Mina (RS) 0 105. Messi (M) 0 173. Reus (FF) O 243. El Shaarawy

0 39. Bastos 0 106. Ter Stegen 0 174. Gotze (FF)

0 40. Guerra 0107. Alba 0 175. Toprak (IS) CLUB AMERICA

0 41. Santos 0 108. Umtiti 0 176. Philipp (IS) O 244. Emblem

0 42. Melo 0 109. Mascherano 0 177. Aubameyang (M) 0 245. Peralta (FF)

0 43. Guedes 0 110. Busquets 0 178. Brki 0 246. Orrantia (IS)

0O 44. Borja 0 111. D. Suarez 0 179. Guerreiro 0 247. Arce (IS)

0 45. Keno 0 112. Gomes 0 180. Sokratis O 248. Rodriguez (IS)
0 113. Rakitic 0 181. Piszczek 0 249. 2016 (M)

ATLETICO NACIONAL 0 114. L. Sudrez 0 182. Schmelzer 0 250. Marchesin

0 46. Emblem 0 115. Messi 0 183. Pulisic 0 251. Alvarez (RS)

0 47. Henriquez (FF)
0 48. M. Torres (FF)
0 49. Elustondo (IS)

0 116. Neymar Jr.
0 117. Alcacer

0 184. Kagawa
0 185. Castro
0 186. Weigl

0 252. Samudio
0 253. Valdez
O 254. Paul Aguilar

0 50. Mafla (IS) REAL MADRID 0 187. Schiirrle 0 255. Pablo Aguilar
0 51. 18-6-2017 (M) 0 118. Emblem 0 188. Dembélé 0 256. Rosel

0 52. Armani 0 119. Casemiro (FF) 0 189. Aubameyang 0 257. Da Silva

0 53. Aguilar 0 120. Modric (FF) 0 258. Ibarra

0 54. Cuesta (RS) 0 121. Hernandez (IS) FERENCVAROS 0 259. Romero

0O 55. Bocanegra 0 122. Ramos (M) 0 190. Emblem 0 260. Dominguez

O 56. Arias 0 123. Ronaldo (M) 0 191. Gera (FF) 0 261. Quintero
0 57. Nieto 0 124. Navas 0 192. Bode (FF)

0 58. Quifiones 0 125. Carvajal 0 193. Priskin (IS) FEYENOORD

0 59. Ramirez 0 126. Ramos 0 194. Pedro (IS) 0 262. Emblem

0 60. G. Torres
O 61. Rodriguez
0 62. Ruiz

0 63. Moreno

0 127.Varane

0 128. Marcelo

0 129. Nacho

0 130. Kroos

0 131. Asensio (RS)
0 132. Isco

0 195. 31-5-2017 (M)
0 196. Holczer

0 197. Batik

0 198. Botka

0 199. De Almeida

0 200. Gorriaran

0 263. Vilhena (FF)

O 264. Toornstra (FF)
0 265. Amrabat (IS)
0 266. Boétius (IS)

0 267. 14-5-2017 (M)
0 268. Jones




0 269.
0 270.
0 271.
0 272.
0 273.
0 274.
0 275.
. Tapia
0 277.
0 278.
0 279.

0276

Vermeer

Van der Heijden
Botteghin
Nelom
Nieuwkoop (RS)
Woudenberg

El Ahmadi

Basacikoglu
Jorgensen
Kramer

LEGIA WARSZAWA

0 280.
. Pazdan (FF)
0 282.
0 283.
0 284.
0 285.
0 286.
0 287.
0 288.
0 289.
0 290.
0291.
0 292.
0293.
0 294.
0 295.
0 296.
. Kucharczyk

0281

0297

Emblem

Guilherme (FF)
Radovic (FF)
Maczynski (IS)
4-6-2017 (M)
Malarz
Jedrzejczyk
Broz
Dabrowski
Jodlowiec
Hlousek
Hamaldinen
Kopczynski
Nagy

Moulin
Niezgoda

BENFICA

0 298.
0 299.
0 300.
0 301.

0302

Emblem
Luisdo (FF)
Jonas (FF)
Seferovic (IS)

. Krovinovic (IS)
0 303.
0 304.
0 305.
0 306.
0 307.
0 308.
0 309.
0 310.
0 311.
0 312.
0 313.
0 314.
0 315.

Luisdo (M)
César
Grimaldo (RS)
Eliseu
Almeida
Samaris
Fejsa

Silva

Pizzi
Salvio
Jiménez
Mitroglou
Cervi

SPARTAK MOSKVA

0 316.
0 317.
0 318.
0 319.
0 320.
0 321.
0 322.
0 323.
0 324.
0 325.
0 326.
0 327.
0 328.
0 329.
. Zobnin (RS)
0 331.
0 332.
0 333.

0330

Emblem
Kombarov (FF)
Glushakov (FF)
Promes (FF)
Ananidze (FF)
6-5-2017 (M)
Rebrov
Bocchetti
Kutepov

Tasci
Eshchenko
Samedov
Melgarejo
Fernando

Popov
Zé Luis
Adriano

ARGENTINA

0 334.
0 335. Mascherano (FF)
0 336.

Emblem

Banega (FF)

0337

0351

. Di Maria (FF)
0 338.
0 339.
0 340.
0 341.
0 342.
0 343.
0 344.
0 345.
0 346.
0 347.
0 348.
0 349.
0 350.

Messi (FF)
Messi (M)
Romero
Funes Mori
Otamendi
Zabaleta
Rojo
Biglia
Gaitan
Lamela
Agliero
Lavezzi
Dybala

. Higuain

CAMEROON

0352,
0 353.
0 354.
0 355.
0 356.
0357.
0 358.
0 359.
0 360.
0 361.
0 362.
0 363.
0 364.
0 365.
0 366.
0 367.
0 368.
0 369.

Emblem
Nkoulou (FF)
Moukandjo (FF)
Bassogog (FF)
Aboubakar (FF)
5-2-2017 (M)
Ondoa

Teikeu

Oyongo

Fai
Ngadeu-Ngadjui
Djoum
Mandjeck

Siani

Zoua

Ekambi

N’Jie

Tambe

ENGLAND

0 370.
0371.
. Cahill (FF)
0373.
0 374.
0 375.
0 376.
0377.
0378.
0379.
0 380.
0 381.
0 382.
0 383.
0 384.
0 385.

0372

0 386

Emblem
Hart (FF)

Alli (FF)
Rooney (FF)
Rooney (M)
Stones

Dier
Walker
Rose
Henderson
Lingard
Lallana
Walcott
Rashford
Vardy

. Sterling
0 387.

Sturridge

GERMANY

0O 388.
. Draxler (FF)
0 390.
0 391.
0 392.

0389

0393

0402

Emblem

Goretzka (FF)
2-7-2017 (M)
Werner (M)

. Draxler (M)
0 394.
0 395.
0 396.
0397.
0 398.
0399.
0 400.
0 401.
. Rudy
0 403.
0 404.
0 405.

Ter Stegen
Hector
Sule
Mustafi
Ginter
Rudiger
Can
Kimmich

Brandt
Stindl
Werner

GOAL STOPPERS (GS)

0 406. De Gea (Manchester United)
0 407. Oblak (Atlético Madrid)

0 408. Ter Stegen (Barcelona)

0 409. Trapp (Paris Saint-Germain)
0 410. Neuer (Bayern Miinchen)

0 411. Burki (Borussia Dortmund)
0 412. Buffon (Juventus)

0 413. Jones (Feyenoord)

0 414. Rebrov (Spartak Moskva)

DEFENSIVE ROCK (DR)

0 415. Bailly (Manchester United)

0 416. Godin (Atlético Madrid)

0 417. Umtiti (Barcelona)

0 418. Varane (Real Madrid)

0 419. Silva (Paris Saint-Germain)

0 420. Hummels (Bayern Miinchen)
0 421. Sokratis (Borussia Dortmund)
0 422. Fazio (Roma)

0 423. Botteghin (Feyenoord)

KEY PLAYER (KP)

0 424. Mata (Manchester United)

0 425. Rakitic (Barcelona)

0 426. Kroos (Real Madrid)

0 427. Verratti (Paris Saint-Germain)
0 428. Thiago (Bayern Miinchen)

0 429. Weigl (Borussia Dortmund)
0 430. Pjanic (Juventus)

0 431. El Ahmadi (Feyenoord)

0 432. Fejsa (Benfica)

GAME CHANGER (GC)

0 433. Griezmann (Atlético Madrid)
0 434. L. Sudrez (Barcelona)

0 435. Benzema (Real Madrid)

0 436. Moura (Paris Saint-Germain)
0 437. Mdiller (Bayern Munchen)

0 438. Dembélé (Borussia Dortmund)
0 439. Dybala (Juventus)

0 440. Dzeko (Roma)

0 441. Pizzi (Benfica)

DEFENSIVE WALL (DW)

0 442. Smalling/De Gea/Bailly
(Manchester United)

0 443. Boateng/Neuer/Hummels
(Bayern Miinchen)

0 444. Oblak/Savic/Godin
(Atlético Madrid)

MIDFIELD ENGINE (ME)

0 445. Busquets/Rakitic/Iniesta
(Barcelona)

0 446. Matuidi/Verratti/Motta
(Paris Saint-Germain)

0 447. Vidal/Thiago/Martinez
(Bayern Miinchen)

ATTACKING TRIO (AT)

0 448. Messi/L. Suarez/Neymar Jr.
(Barcelona)

0 449. Ronaldo/Bale/Benzema
(Real Madrid)

0 450. Di Maria/Cavani/Moura
(Paris Saint-Germain)

CLUB & COUNTRY (CC)

0 451. Pogba/Martial (MNU)

0 452. Griezmann/Gameiro (ATM)
0 453. Alba/Busquets (BAR)

0 454. Marcelo/Casemiro (RMA)

0 455. Silva/Marquinhos (PSG)

0 456. Schiirrle/Reus (DOR)

0 457. El Shaarawy/De Rossi (ROM)
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0 458. Mitroglou/Samaris (BEN)
0 459. Kutepov/Kombarov (SPM)

LIMITED EDITION (LE, unnumbered)
0 460. Di Maria (Paris Saint-Germain)
0 461. Griezmann (Atlético Madrid)
0 462. Hlousek (Legia Warszawa)

0 463. Isak (Borussia Dortmund)

0 464. Iniesta (Barcelona)

0 465. Lallana (England)

0 466. Moutari (Ferencvaros)

0 467. Malarz (Legia Warszawa)

0 468. Onana (Ajax)

0 469. Potuk (Fenerbahce)

0 470. Robben (Bayern Miinchen)
0 471. Schiirrle (Borussia Dortmund)
0 472. Vidal (Bayern Miinchen)

0 473. Younes (Ajax)

0 474. Ronaldo (Real Madrid)

0 475. Alli (England)

0 476. Alves (Paris Saint-Germain)
0 477. Blind (Manchester United)

0 478. Bode (Ferencvaros)

0 479. Ceballos (Real Madrid)

0 480. De Gea (Manchester United)
0 481. Neres (Ajax)

0 482. Sturridge (England)

0 483. Sanchez (Ajax)

0 484. Sinkgraven (Ajax)

0 485. Van de Beek (Ajax)

0 486. Botteghin (Feyenoord)

0 487. Cavani (Paris Saint-Germain)
0 488. Dzeko (Roma)

0 489. Fernanddo (Fenerbahce)

0 490. Santander (Kobenhavn)

0 491. Bale (Real Madrid)

0 492. Deulofeu (Barcelona)

0 493. Piqué (Barcelona)

0 494. Kane (England)

0 495. Ziyech (Ajax)

0 496. Rakitic (Barcelona)

0 497. Draxler (Germany)

0 498. Mata (Manchester United)

0 499. Rodriguez (Bayern Miinchen)
0 500. Toornstra (Feyenoord)

0 501. Veltman (Ajax)

0 502. Benzema (Real Madrid)

0 503. Dolberg (Ajax)

0 504. El Ahmadi (Feyenoord)

0 505. Mitroglou (Benfica)

0 506. Navas (Real Madrid)

0 507. De Almeida (Ferencvaros)

0 508. Messi (Barcelona)

0 509. Modric (Real Madrid)

0 510. L. Suarez (Barcelona)

0 511. Schone (Ajax)

0 512. Marcelo (Real Madrid)

0 513. Radovic (Legia Warszawa)

0 514. Jensen (Rosenborg BK)

0 515. Neuer (Bayern Miinchen)

0 516. Rosenberg (Malmo FF)

0 517. Rashford (Manchester United)
0 518. Skrtel (Fenerbahce)

0 519. Topal (Fenerbahce)

0 520. Verratti (Paris Saint-Germain)
0 521. Valbuena (Fenerbahce)

0 522. Neymar Jr. (Barcelona)

0 523. Bendtner (Rosenborg BK)

0 524. Neymar Jr. (Paris Saint-Germain)
0 525. Jorgensen (Feyenoord)

0 526. Matic (Manchester United)
0 527. Viergever (Ajax)

0 528. Dembélé (Borussia Dortmund)
0 529. Tufan (Fenerbahce)

0 530. Cibicki (Malmo FF)

0 531. Dybala (Juventus)




0532

0539
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. Aubameyang (Bor. Dortmund)
0 533.
0 534.
0 535.
0 536.
0 537.
0 538.

Pogba (Manchester United)
Lukaku (Manchester United)
Lewandowski (Bayern Miinchen)
Neustadter (Fenerbahce)
Varane (Real Madrid)

Varga (Ferencvéros)

. Van Persie (Fenerbahce)
0 540.
0 541.
0 542.
0 543.
0 544,
0 545.
0 546.
0 547.
0 548.
0 549.
0 550.
0 551.
0 552.
0 553.

Souza (Fenerbahce)

Aglero (Argentina)

Kjaer (Fenerbahce)
Ozbayrakli (Fenerbahce)
Ramos (Real Madrid)

Kroos (Real Madrid)

Mdiller (Bayern Miinchen)
Moulin (Legia Warszawa)
Vilhena (Feyenoord)

Walcott (England)

Lindelof (Manchester United)
Toutouh (Kobenhavn)

Gera (Ferencvaros)
Ibrahimovic (Manchester Utd.)

XXL LIMITED EDITION (unnumbered)

0 554.
0O 555.
0 556.
0 557.
0 558.
0 559.
. Ceballos (Real Madrid)
0 561.
0 562.
0 563.
0 564.
0 565.
0 566.

0560

0567

0569

Griezmann (Atlético Madrid)
Isak (Borussia Dortmund)
Ronaldo (Real Madrid)

Alli (England)

Alves (Paris Saint-Germain)
Blind (Manchester United)

De Gea (Manchester United)
Deulofeu (Barcelona)

Kane (England)

Mata (Manchester United)
Rodriguez (Bayern Miinchen)
Messi (Barcelona)

. Neymar Jr. (Barcelona)
0 568.
. Pogba (Manchester United)
0 570.
0 571.
0572.
0573.
0 597.

Neymar Jr. (Paris Saint-Germain)

Lukaku (Manchester United)
Mdiller (Bayern Miinchen)
Lindelof (Manchester United)
Ibrahimovic (Manchester Utd.)
Neymar Jr. (Paris Saint-Germain)

FF= Fans’ Favourite
I1S= Impact Signing
M= Milestone




